Form PTO-1595		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 03/01)	A # 21 M 1 M # 22 M 1 M 1 M 1 M 22 M 24 M 24 M 24 M 25 M	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) 102424708			
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):		dress of receiving party(ies)	
,,	Name: DOBI	Medical Systems, Inc.	
DOBI Medical Systems, LLC	/5-03 Internal Addre	ess:	
	internal Addre		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No			
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment Merger			
Security Agreement	Street Addres	s: 1200 MacArthur Boulevard, 2nd Floor	
Grange	Of Name		
Other			
	City: Mahwa	ahState: NJ_Zip: 07430	
Execution Date: 1/1/03			
Execution Date	Additional name(s	s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.((s) 5,865,167	
		issued 02/02/99	
Additional numbers attached? Yes V No			
5. Name and address of party to whom corres		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00	
Name: Jerry Cohen	7. Total fee (37 C		
Barking Smith & Cohon	LLD [7] Enclosed		
Internal Address:		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	Additionized	to be charged to deposit account.	
	-,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
0 - D 0	8. Deposit account	nt number:	
Street Address: One Beacon Street	many draw many range range range range range		
	4	C)	
City: Boston State: MA Zip: 02108	Allowania alaka Mari Valle Pille		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Signature.			
-			
	1	<u> </u>	
Jacob N. Erlich, Reg. No. 24,338	- July John	APR 8,2003	
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date	
Total number of pages	including cover sheet, attachments, a	nd documents:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

04/16/2003 GTON11

00000011 5865167

40.00 OP

01 FC:8521

PATENT

REEL: 013949 FRAME: 0457

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

PATENT REEL: 013949 FRAME: 0458

RECORDED: 04/15/2003